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https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/5SKPumpkinFest07.htm

SK RUN FOR THE PUMPKINS RESULTS: (3.5 Miles),

Saturday October 6, 2007 — Anamosa, lowa
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Name
Phil Kauder
John Dirks
Tom Redmond
Mike Kennedy
Greg Hutchinson
Luke Turner
David Kapler
Jen Petersen
Kathy Kauder
Tim Finn
Michelle Wing
Caitlin Slessor
Pete Temple
Don Kremer
Mark Roberston
Justin Kaufman
Jeff Fliehler
Rob Sayre
Jim May
Josh Wing
Bob Collins
Sharon Robertson
Steve Dircks
Gary Rubenbauer
Ben Henderson
Jon Day
Evan Ferguson
JJ Birdnecklace
Melissa Roffey
Julie Gates
Jennifer Whitley
Ericka VanHook
Matt Updegraff
Timothy Bulechek
Amy Pickray
Tim Cart
Dawn Koob
Troy Montgomery
Todd Montgomery
Kristy Robertson
Leon Nissen
Kurt Davis
Wendy Lafella
Jens Nielsen
Bill Dyer
Michelle Allmandinger
Lois Swantz
Kay Liebold
Kris Kremer
Sue Ellen Hosch

City
Cascade
Anamosa

Mount Vernon
Marion
Anamosa
Hiawatha
Dubuque
Monticello
Cascade
Marion
Maquoketa
Cedar Rapids
Monticello
Monticello
Anamosa
Anamosa
Anamosa
Anamosa
Viola
Maquoketa
Springville
Alburnett
Hopkinton
Marshalltown
Marion
Anamosa
Bertram
Bertram
Anamosa
Central City
Anamosa
Marion
Bertram
Bertram
Monticello
Lisbon
Anamosa
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Anamosa
Anamosa
Monticello
Monticello
Oelwain
Coggon
Bertram
Mount Vernon
Hiawatha
Monticello
Marion

Age
30-50
0-29
30-50
30-50
50+
30-50
30-50
30-50
30-50
30-50
30-50
0-29
50+
30-50
50+
0-29
30-50
30-50
30-50
30-50
30-50
50+
30-50
50+
50+
30-50
0-29
0-29
30-50
30-50
30-50
30-50
0-29
0-29
30-50
30-50
30-50
30-50
30-50
30-50
30-50
30-50
30-50
70+
30-50
30-50
30-50
30-50
30-50
30-50

Time
20:16
23:33
23:37
24:30:00
24:47:00
25:40:00
25:49:00
26:17:00
26:27:00
26:56:00
27:13:00
27:18:00
27:19:00
27:20:00
27:27:00
27:44:00
27:45:00
27:53:00
28:09:00
29:21:00
29:31:00
29:51:00
30:02:00
30:05:00
30:23:00
30:50:00
31:10:00
31:14:00
31:38:00
31:48:00
31:49:00
31:52:00
32:02:00
32:23:00
32:46:00
33:32:00
33:47:00
33:55:00
33:56:00
35:15:00
35:37:00
35:49:00
35:53:00
36:31:00
36:34:00
36:39:00
37:37:00
37:38:00
38:13:00
38:23:00
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